

MULTIMEDIA UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

P.O. BOX 15653-00503, NAIROBI, KENYA MAGADI ROAD (MMU is ISO 9001:2015 Certified)

Office of the Registrar, Academic Affairs

Email: registraraa@mmu.ac.ke

UNDERGRADUATE FEE STRUCTURE FOR GOVERNMENT PLACED (GOP) STUDENTS UNDER THE NEW FUNDING MODEL (NFM) FIRST YEAR OF STUDY FOR 2023/2024 COHORT

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACTUARIAL SCIENCE

ITEM	FIRST SEMESTER (KES)	SECOND SEMESTER (KES)	TOTAL PER YEAR (KES)
A. TUITION: To be paid to the University on the		(- /	
registration day	82,250.00	82,250.00	164,500.00
B. OTHER CHARGES: To be paid to the			
University on the registration day		I	•
1. Examination	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
2. Medical	3,500.00	3,500.00	7,000.00
3. Activity fee	600.00	600.00	1,200.00
4. Registration fee	1,500.00	-	1,500.00
5. Smart University ID	1,000.00	-	1,000.00
6. Computer fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
7. Internet fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
8. Field / Academic trips	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
9. Library fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
10. Student union	500.00	500.00	1,000.00
11. Accident Insurance Cover	1,000.00		1,000.00
12. Caution money	1,500.00	-	1,500.00
13. Student union registration	1,000.00	-	1,000.00
13.KUCCPs Fee	1,500.00	ī	1,500.00
14. Labs Fee	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
15. CUE fee	1,000.00	-,,,===================================	1,000.00
16. Sports & Games	600.00	600.00	1,200.00
17. Attachment fee	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
TOTAL FEE PAYABLE TO MMU	116,450.00	107,950.00	224,400.00
*C. ACCOMMODATION FEE (Payable to MMU)	10,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00

^{*} THIS APPLIES STRICTLY TO THE SEPTEMBER 2023/2024 COHORT UNDER THE NFM

Martaling

Page 1 of 2
Riding on Technology, Inspiring Innovation

IMPORTANT NOTES:

- 1. **Students who need Government Scholarship, Loan and Bursary MUST** make an application for consideration through the official website www.hef.co.ke. In case the Government Scholarship, Loan and Bursary do not cover the entire cost of the programme, the deficit will be met by your parent/guardian.
- 2. Tuition and Accommodation fee be deposited to MMU Account Nos:
 - a) Kenya Commercial Bank Account No. 110-451-3447 Ongata Rongai Branch or any of their branches br
 - b) Equity Bank Limited Account No. 061-0262187946 Ongata Rongai Branch or any of their branches or
 - c) Bankers Cheque drawn in favour of Multimedia University of Kenya or

Account: Student's Registration Number as it appears on the letter or offer E.g. SCT-000-000/2023

- 3. The University **DOES NOT** accept Cash Payments
- 4. DO NOT PAY FEES through KCB Mtaani and Equity Agent
- 5. Fees is paid strictly as per the University Fee Payment Policy

NB: The fee structure is authentic only if it bears the signature and Rubber stamp of the Registrar AA.

Authorized Signature & Stamp:

0 9 AUG 2023

I.

T